

\$~23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.M.C. 918/2014 & CrI. M.A. 3066/2014, 8498/2014

DLF UNIVERSAL LTD & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through Mr. R.K. Handoo, Mr. Vivek Suri and
Mr. Ayush Jain, Advs.

versus

STATE & ANR

..... Respondents

Through Ms. Meenakshi Dahiya, Addl. PP for
the State with SI Amit Kumar
Mr. Pawan Pathak, Adv. for R-2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

% **14.02.2019**

Request for adjournment is made on behalf of Smt. Sudha
Gupta.

At request, renotify on 03.05.2019.

Interim orders to continue.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

FEBRUARY 14, 2019

'rs'
