

\$~34

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.M.C. 918/2014 & CrI. M.A. 3066/2014, 8498/2014

DLF UNIVERSAL LTD & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr.R.K.Handoo, Mr.Vivek Suri and  
Ms.Aashneet Singh Anand, Adv.

versus

STATE & ANR

..... Respondents

Through: Ms.Meenakshi Dahiya, APP.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA**

**ORDER**

% **03.05.2019**

In view of the Full Court Reference, no time left to take up this matter for hearing today.

Renotify on 26.07.2019.

**SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J**

**MAY 03, 2019**

rk