



\$~3

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CRL.M.C. 918/2014, CRL.M.A. 3066/2014 & CRL.M.A. 8498/2014

DLF UNIVERSAL LTD & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr.R.K.Handoo and Mr.Vivek Suri,
Advocates

versus

STATE & ANR

..... Respondent

Through: Mr.Ajay Vikram Singh, APP with SI
Lovely Priyanka, PS Connaught
Place.

Respondent No.2 in person

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR MENDIRATTA

ORDER

%

27.03.2024

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Re-notify on 22.05.2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MARCH 27, 2024/v